001
002
003

004
005

006
007
008
009

010
011
012
013

B1

014
015

N

QUARTER HORSE NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

AUSTRALIA

Wednesday 3rd April 2024
8am Bump In

Pen open from 11am to 10pm
Show Office 1pm to 5pm

Thursday 4th April 2024

Pen open 7am to 10am
Show office 9am to 30 min after last class

Commencing 12 noon E/F P/M
Amateur Dressage 2.1 $40 S275
Novice Dressage 2.2 $40 $275
Select Amateur Dressage 1.2* $40 S275

6pm Welcome BBQ - Live Auction

S5 per head, bookings to be done through
iCompete and close 15/03/2024.

BBQ — All proceeds to the Flying Doctor Service

Friday 5th April 2024

Pen open 4am to 7am

Show office 8am to 30 min after last class
Commences at 9am

Preliminary Dressage 1.3* S40 S275
Youth 7-18 yrs Dressage 1.2* S$30 $150

Commencing 1 hour after class 5 finishes

Hack 14hh n/e 15hh S40 S$275
Amateur Hack $40 $275
Hack over 15hh $40 S$275
Youth 7-18 yrs Hack* S$30 $150
Grand Champion Hack

Amateur Show Hunter* S40 S275
Show Hunter 14hh n/e 15hh S40 S$275
Youth 7-18 yrs Show Hunter $30 $150
Show Hunter over 15hh $40 $275

Grand Champion Show Hunter

Indoor arena comm. approx. 5.30pm
Barrel — run under ABHA

Open

Youth

Saturday 6th April 2024
Campdraft Arena

Open Draft

Maiden Draft

Indoor Arena

Pen open 4am to 7.30am

Show office 8am to 30 min after last class
Commencing at 9am

Junior Horse HUS*

Youth 7-13 yrs HUS

$40 $275
$30 $150

016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
A24
025
A26
A27
A28
029
029a
030
031
032
033
034
035
A36
A37
A38

039
040
041
042
A43
Ad4
045
046
046a
047
A48
049
050
051
052
053
054

Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs HUS* $30 S150

Amateur Junior Horse HUS* S40 S275
Youth 14-18 yrs HUS $30 $150
Senior Horse HUS S40 S275
Nov. Amateur HUS* S40 S275
Nov. Horse HUS* S40 S275
Amateur Senior Horse HUS* S40 S275
Select Amateur HUS S$40 $275
AmQHA Youth HUS $30 JPOT
3 yo HUS* S40 $275
AmQHA Amateur HUS $30 JPOT
AmQHA Select Amateur HUS S30 JPOT
AmQHA All Age HUS $30 JPOT
Youth 7-11 yrs Hunt Seat Eq. $30 S150
Youth 12-14 yrs Hunt Seat Eq. $30 $150
EWD Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Eq.* $30 $150
Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.* $45 $375
Select Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.* $45 $375
Nov. Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. * $45 S375
Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs Hunt Seat Eq. * $30 S150
Youth 15-18 yrs Hunt Seat Eq. $30 S150
AmQHA Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. S30 JPOT
AmQHA Youth Hunt Seat Eq. $30 JPOT

AmQHA Select Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. $30 JPOT
Working Equitation Demonstration 10 mins.

after last class

Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm

AmQHA Members Meeting - Lecture Theatre 7pm

Sunday 7th April 2024
Campdraft Arena

Novice Draft

Open Final

Ladies Draft

Maiden Final

Novice Final

Juvenile Draft

Junior Draft

Indoor Arena

Pen open 4am to 6.30am

Show office 7am to 30 min after last class
Commence 8am

EWD Showmanship* $30 S150
Amateur Showmanship* $45 S375
Nov. Amateur Showmanship* $45 $375
Select Amateur Showmanship* S45 $375
AmQHA Amateur Showmanship S30 JPOT
AmQHA Select Amateur Showmanship S30 JPOT
Nov. Youth 5-18 yrs Showmanship* $30 S150
Youth 5-11 yrs Showmanship $30 S150
Youth 12-14 yrs Showmanship $30 S150
Youth 15-18 yrs Showmanship S30 $150
AmQHA Youth Showmanship S30 JPOT
Weanling Colt S30 $150
Yearling Colt S30 $150
2 yo Colt $30 S150
3 yo Colt $30 S150
4 yrs & over Stallion $30 S150
Performance Halter Colt/Stallion $30 $150
Grand Champion Colt/Stallion

Res. Grand Champion Colt/Stallion S30 JPOT



A55
A56
A57
A58
A59
A60

061
062
063
064

065
066
067
068
069
070

A71
A72
A73
A74
A75
A76

077
078
079
080

081
082

083
084
085
086
087
088

A89
A90
A9l
A92
A93
A94

095
096
097
098

099

AmQHA Weanling Colt S30

AmQHA Yearling Colt S30
AmQHA 2 yo Colt S30
AmQHA 3 yo Colt S30
AmQHA 4 yrs & over Stallion S30

AmQHA Performance Halter Colt/Stallion $30
Grand Champion AmQHA Colt/Stallion
Res. Grand Champion AmQHA Colt/Stallion

Amateur Colt 1 yr & under* $30
Amateur Colt 2 & 3 yrs $30
Amateur Stallion 4 yrs & over $30
Amateur Performance Colt/Stallion S30

Grand Champion Amateur Colt/Stallion
Res. Grand Champion Amateur Colt/Stallion

Weanling Gelding $30
Yearling Gelding $30
2 yo Gelding $30
3 yo Gelding $30
4 yrs & over Gelding* $30
Performance Halter Gelding S30

Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding
Res. Grand Champion Gelding

AmQHA Weanling Gelding $30
AmQHA Yearling Gelding $30
AmQHA 2 yo Gelding $30
AmQHA 3 yo Gelding $30
AmQHA 4 yrs & over Stallion S30

AmQHA Performance Halter Gelding S30
Grand Champion AmQHA Gelding
Res. Grand Champion AmQHA Gelding

Amateur Gelding 1 yr & under* $30
Amateur Gelding 2 & 3 yrs $30
Amateur Gelding 4 yrs & over $30
Amateur Performance Gelding S30

Grand Champion Amateur Gelding

Res. Grand Champion Amateur Gelding
Youth Gelding 2 yrs & under $25
Youth Gelding 3 yrs & over* $25
Grand Champion Youth Gelding

Res. Grand Champion Youth Gelding

Weanling Filly $30
Yearling Filly $30
2 yo Filly $30
3 yo Filly $30
4 yrs & over Mare* $30
Performance Halter Filly/Mare $S30

Grand Champion Filly/Mare
Res. Grand Champion Filly/Mare

AmQHA Weanling Filly $30
AmQHA Yearling Filly $30
AmQHA 2 yo Filly $30
AmQHA 3 yo Filly $30
AmQHA 4 yrs & over Mare $30

AmQHA Performance Halter Filly/Mare  $30
Grand Champion AmQHA Filly/Mare
Res. Grand Champion AmQHA Filly/Mare

Amateur Filly 1 yr & under* $30
Amateur Filly 2 & 3 yrs $30
Amateur Mare 4 yrs & over $30
Amateur Performance Filly/Mare $30

Grand Champion Amateur Filly/Mare
Res. Grand Champion Amateur Filly/Mare
Youth Filly 2 yrs & under $25

JPOT
JPOT
JPOT
JPOT
JPOT
JPOT

$150
$150
$150
$150

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150

JPOT
JPOT
JPOT
JPOT
JPOT
JPOT

$150
$150
$150
$150

$100
$100

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150

JPOT
JPOT
JPOT
JPOT
JPOT
JPOT

$150
$150
$150
$150

$100

100

100L
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
Al110
111
112
Al113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119a
120
121
122
A123
Al124
A125
126

127
128
129
130
130a
131
A132
A133
134
ow)
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Youth Mare 3 yrs & over

Grand Champion Youth Filly/Mare

Res. Grand Champion Youth Filly/Mare
Youth 3-6 yo Lead Line

Yearling Hunter in Hand*

Junior Horse Hunter in Hand*

Senior Horse Hunter in Hand

Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm

Monday 8th April 2024

Pen open 4am to 6.30am

Show office 7am to 30 min after last class
Commencing 8am

Yearling Led Trail*

2 yo Led Trail

Junior Horse Trail*

Youth 7-11 yrs Trail

Youth 15-18 yrs Trail

Senior Horse Trail

AmQHA Youth Trail

EWD Walk/Jog Trail*

Nov. Horse Trail*

AmQHA All Age Trail

Yearling Lunge Line

2 yo Lunge Line*

Junior Horse West. Pleasure

Youth 7-11 yrs Western H/Ship

EWD Walk/Trot Western H/Ship*

Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs Western H/Ship*
Youth 12-14 yrs Western H/Ship
Amateur Junior Horse West. Pleasure
Youth 15-18 yrs Western H/Ship*

Nov. Amateur Western H/Ship*

AmQHA Amateur Western H/Ship
AmQHA Youth Western H/Ship

AmQHA Select Amateur Western H/Ship
Senior Horse West. Pleasure*

Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm
Youth AGM Lecture Theatre 7pm

Tuesday 9th April 2024

Pen open 4am to 6.30am

Show office 7am to 30 min after last class
Commencing 8am

Amateur Junior Horse Trail*

Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs Trail

Select Amateur Trail*

Nov. Amateur Trail

Youth 12-14 yrs Trail

Amateur Senior Horse Trail

AmQHA Amateur Trail

AmQHA Select Amateur Trail

3 yo Trail*

Cystic Fibrosis Charity Open Walk/Jog
Youth Walk/Jog 5-10 yrs West. Pleasure
Youth 7-13 yrs West. Pleasure
Amateur Western H/Ship*

Select Amateur Western H/Ship*

Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs West. Pleasure*
Amateur Senior Horse West. Pleasure*
Youth 14-18 yrs West. Pleasure

Nov. Amateur West. Pleasure*

$25

$40
$40
$40

$40
$40
$45
$30
$30
S45
$30
$30
$45
$30
S40
S40
S40
$30
$30
$30
$30
S40
$30
S45
$30
$30
$30
$40

S45
$30
$45
$45
$30
$45
$30
$30
$45
S15
S15
$30
$45
$45
$30
S40
$30
$40

$100

$275
$275
$275

$275
$275
$375
$150
$150
$375
JPOT
$150
$375
JPOT
$275
$275
$275
$150
$150
$150
$150
$275
$150
$375
JPOT
JPOT
JPOT
$275

$375
$150
$375
$375
$150
$375
JPOT
JPOT
$375
Prizes
JPOT
$150
$375
$375
$150
$275
$150
$275



143  Nov. Horse West. Pleasure* $45 $375 Thursday 11th April 2024

144 Select Amateur West. Pleasure S40 S$275 VERSATILITY RANCH NATIONAL SHOW

145 3 yo West. Pleasure* $45 $375 Pen open 4am to 7pm

A146 AmQHA Amateur West. Pleasure $30 JPOT Show office 8am to 30 min after last class

A147 AmQHA Select Amateur West. Pleasure  $30 JPOT Commencing 9am

A148 AmQHA All Age West. Pleasure $30 JPOT VO1  All Age Ranch Trail* $35 $225

A149 AmQHA Youth West. Pleasure $30 JPOT V02  Amateur Ranch Trail* $35 $225
“Off The Rall” Flemonstratlon . V03  Select Amateur Ranch Trail S35 $225
Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm V04  Youth 7-13 yrs Ranch Trail $30 $175

. VO5  Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Trail* S$30 S175

Wednesday 10th April 2024 V06  All Age Ranch Pleasure $35 $225
Pen open 4am to 7am V07  Amateur Ranch Pleasure $35 $225
Show office 7am to 30 min after last class V08  Select Amateur Ranch Pleasure* $35 $225
Commencing 8am V09  Youth 7-13 yrs Ranch Pleasure* $30 $175

150  Junior Horse Ranch Riding* $40 $275 V10 Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Pleasure $30 $175

151 Youth 7-18 yrs Ranch Riding* $30 $150 V11  All Age Ranch Reining $35 $225

152 Amateur Ranch Riding* $40  $275 V12  Amateur Ranch Reining* $35 $225

153  Senior Horse Ranch Riding* $45 $375 V13  Select Amateur Ranch Reining $35 $225

154  Select Amateur Ranch Riding* $40 $275 V14  Youth 7-13 yrs Ranch Reining $30 $175

155  Nov. Amateur Ranch Riding $40 $275 V15  Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Reining* $30 $175

156  Nov. Horse Ranch Riding* $40 $275 V16 All Age Ranch Conformation* $35 $225

157  All Age Western Riding $40 $275 V17  Amateur Ranch Conformation $35 $225

158  Nov. Horse Western Riding* $40 $275 V18  Select Amateur Ranch Conformation* ~ $35 $225

159  Amateur Western Riding $40 5275 V19  Youth 5-13 yrs Ranch Conformation* $30 $175

160  Youth 7-18 yrs Western Riding $30 $150 V20  Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Conformation $30 $175

161  Select Amateur Western Riding* $40 S275

A162 AmQHA All Age Western Riding $30 JPOT

A163 AmQHA Amateur Western Riding S$30 JPOT Friday 12th April 2024

A164 AmQHA Youth Western Riding $30 JPOT Cutting Pre-Works

A165 AmQHA Select Amateur Western Riding $30 JPOT

166  Bill Ricketts Snr Horse Reining $40 S275 .

167  Youth 7-18 yrs Reining* $30 $150 Saturday_13th Aprll 2024

168 Junior Horse Reining* $40 S$275 55,000 NOY'Ce Cutting

169  Amateur Reining $40 $275 Open Cutting _

170  Select Amateur Reining $40 $275 Novice Nor.1-Pro Cutting

A171 AmQHA All Age Reining $30 JPOT Youth Cutting

A172 AmQHA Amateur Reining S30 JPOT

A173 AmQHA Youth Reining $30 JPOT Sunday 14th April 2024

A174 AmQHA Select Amateur Reining $30 JPOT Open Non-Pro

$15,000 Novice Cutting
Rookie Cutting

Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm

NB: All classes with an * a $50 cash incentive bonus
will be randomly paid to one Exhibitor in that class

Q24 HIGH POINT AWARDS

50, 66, 84, 101, 104, 114
51, 67, 85, 102, 105, 115

Led Yearling Horse
Led 2 yo Horse

3 yo Performance Horse
Junior Performance Horse

Senior Performance Horse

25,102, 134, 145, 150, 157, 168
14, 102, 106, 116, 150, 157, 168
19, 103, 109, 126, 153, 157, 166

24

Performance Amateur (Junior Horse) 1, 7,10, 17, 31, 40, 120, 127, 137, 152, 159, 169

1, 7,10, 22, 31, 40, 140, 131, 137, 152, 159, 169
3,7,10,23,32,42,129, 138, 144, 154, 161, 170

5,9,12, 15,29, 46,107,117, 136, 151, 160, 167
5,9,12,15/18, 293, 463, 1193, 1304, 136/141, 151, 160, 167
5,9,12,18,35,47,108, 121, 141, 151, 160, 167

30, 39,111, 118

2,4,6,8,11, 13

Performance Amateur (Senior Horse)
Performance Select Amateur
Performance Youth 5-11 yrs
Performance Youth 12-14 yrs
Performance Youth 15-18 yrs

EWD Exhibitor

Traditional Performance Horse




