

Wednesday 3rd April 2024

8am Bump In

Pen open from 11am to 10pm Show Office 1pm to 5pm

Thursday 4th April 2024

Pen open 7am to 10am

Show office 9am to 30 min after last class

	Commencing 12 noon	E/F	P/IVI
001	Amateur Dressage 2.1	\$40	\$275
002	Novice Dressage 2.2	\$40	\$275
003	Select Amateur Dressage 1.2*	\$40	\$275

6pm Welcome BBQ - Live Auction

\$5 per head, bookings to be done through iCompete and close 15/03/2024.
BBQ – All proceeds to the Flying Doctor Service

Friday 5th April 2024

Pen open 4am to 7am

Show office 8am to 30 min after last class

Commences at 9am

004	Preliminary Dressage 1.3*	\$40	\$275
005	Youth 7-18 yrs Dressage 1.2*	\$30	\$150

Commencing 1 hour after class 5 finishes

006	Hack 14hh n/e 15hh	\$40	\$275
007	Amateur Hack	\$40	\$275
800	Hack over 15hh	\$40	\$275
009	Youth 7-18 yrs Hack*	\$30	\$150
	Grand Champion Hack		
010	Amateur Show Hunter*	\$40	\$275
011	Show Hunter 14hh n/e 15hh	\$40	\$275
012	Youth 7-18 yrs Show Hunter	\$30	\$150
013	Show Hunter over 15hh	\$40	\$275
	Grand Champion Show Hunter		

Indoor arena comm. approx. 5.30pm

B1 Barrel – run under ABHA

Open Youth

Saturday 6th April 2024

Campdraft Arena

Open Draft Maiden Draft

Indoor Arena

Pen open 4am to 7.30am

Show office 8am to 30 min after last class

Commencing at 9am

014	Junior Horse HUS*	\$40	\$275
015	Youth 7-13 yrs HUS	\$30	\$150

016	Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs HUS*	\$30	\$150
017	Amateur Junior Horse HUS*	\$40	\$275
018	Youth 14-18 yrs HUS	\$30	\$150
019	Senior Horse HUS	\$40	\$275
020	Nov. Amateur HUS*	\$40	\$275
021	Nov. Horse HUS*	\$40	\$275
022	Amateur Senior Horse HUS*	\$40	\$275
023	Select Amateur HUS	\$40	\$275
A24	AmQHA Youth HUS	\$30	JPOT
025	3 yo HUS*	\$40	\$275
A26	AmQHA Amateur HUS	\$30	JPOT
A27	AmQHA Select Amateur HUS	\$30	JPOT
A28	AmQHA All Age HUS	\$30	JPOT
029	Youth 7-11 yrs Hunt Seat Eq.	\$30	\$150
029a	Youth 12-14 yrs Hunt Seat Eq.	\$30	\$150
030	EWD Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Eq.*	\$30	\$150
031	Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.*	\$45	\$375
032	Select Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.*	\$45	\$375
033	Nov. Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. *	\$45	\$375
034	Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs Hunt Seat Eq. *	\$30	\$150
035	Youth 15-18 yrs Hunt Seat Eq.	\$30	\$150
A36	AmQHA Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.	\$30	JPOT
A37	AmQHA Youth Hunt Seat Eq.	\$30	JPOT
A38	AmQHA Select Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.	\$30	JPOT
	Working Equitation Domonstration 10 r	ninc	

Working Equitation Demonstration 10 mins. after last class

Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm

AmQHA Members Meeting - Lecture Theatre 7pm

Sunday 7th April 2024

Campdraft Arena

Novice Draft Open Final Ladies Draft Maiden Final Novice Final Juvenile Draft Junior Draft

Indoor Arena

Pen open 4am to 6.30am

Show office 7am to 30 min after last class

Commence 8am

039	EWD Showmanship*	\$30	\$150
040	Amateur Showmanship*	\$45	\$375
041	Nov. Amateur Showmanship*	\$45	\$375
042	Select Amateur Showmanship*	\$45	\$375
A43	AmQHA Amateur Showmanship	\$30	JPOT
A44	AmQHA Select Amateur Showmanship	\$30	JPOT
045	Nov. Youth 5-18 yrs Showmanship*	\$30	\$150
046	Youth 5-11 yrs Showmanship	\$30	\$150
046a	Youth 12-14 yrs Showmanship	\$30	\$150
047	Youth 15-18 yrs Showmanship	\$30	\$150
A48	AmQHA Youth Showmanship	\$30	JPOT
049	Weanling Colt	\$30	\$150
050	Yearling Colt	\$30	\$150
051	2 yo Colt	\$30	\$150
052	3 yo Colt	\$30	\$150
053	4 yrs & over Stallion	\$30	\$150
054	Performance Halter Colt/Stallion	\$30	\$150
	Grand Champion Colt/Stallion		

Res. Grand Champion Colt/Stallion

\$30 JPOT

		400	10.07		v	40-	4400
A55	AmQHA Weanling Colt	\$30	JPOT	100	Youth Mare 3 yrs & over	\$25	\$100
A56	AmQHA Yearling Colt	\$30	JPOT		Grand Champion Youth Filly/Mare		
A57	AmQHA 2 yo Colt	\$30	JPOT		Res. Grand Champion Youth Filly/Mare		
A58	AmQHA 3 yo Colt	\$30	JPOT	100L	Youth 3-6 yo Lead Line	ć 40	6275
A59	AmQHA 4 yrs & over Stallion	\$30	JPOT	101	Yearling Hunter in Hand*	\$40	\$275
A60	AmQHA Performance Halter Colt/Stallion	\$30	JPOT	102	Junior Horse Hunter in Hand*	\$40	\$275
	Grand Champion AmQHA Colt/Stallion			103	Senior Horse Hunter in Hand	\$40	\$275
064	Res. Grand Champion AmQHA Colt/Stalli		6450		Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm		
061	Amateur Colt 1 yr & under*	\$30	\$150				
062	Amateur Colt 2 & 3 yrs	\$30	\$150		Monday 8th April 2024		
063	Amateur Stallion 4 yrs & over	\$30	\$150		Pen open 4am to 6.30am		
064	Amateur Performance Colt/Stallion	\$30	\$150		Show office 7am to 30 min after last class		
	Grand Champion Amateur Colt/Stallion	•			Commencing 8am		
065	Res. Grand Champion Amateur Colt/Stall		¢150	104	Yearling Led Trail*	\$40	\$275
065 066	Wearling Colding	\$30	\$150 \$150	105	2 yo Led Trail	\$40	\$275
	Yearling Gelding	\$30	\$150 \$150	106	Junior Horse Trail*	\$45	\$375
067 068	2 yo Gelding 3 yo Gelding	\$30 \$30	\$150 \$150	107	Youth 7-11 yrs Trail	\$30	\$150
069	4 yrs & over Gelding*	\$30 \$30	\$150	108	Youth 15-18 yrs Trail	\$30	\$150
070	Performance Halter Gelding	\$30	\$150 \$150	109	Senior Horse Trail	\$45	\$375
070	Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding	330	\$130	A110	AmQHA Youth Trail	\$30	JPOT
	Res. Grand Champion Gelding			111	EWD Walk/Jog Trail*	\$30	\$150
A71	AmQHA Weanling Gelding	\$30	JPOT	112	Nov. Horse Trail*	\$45	\$375
A71	AmQHA Yearling Gelding	\$30	JPOT	A113	AmQHA All Age Trail	\$30	JPOT
A73	AmQHA 2 yo Gelding	\$30	JPOT	114 115	Yearling Lunge Line	\$40	\$275
A74	AmQHA 3 yo Gelding	\$30	JPOT		2 yo Lunge Line*	\$40	\$275
A75	AmQHA 4 yrs & over Stallion	\$30	JPOT	116	Junior Horse West. Pleasure	\$40	\$275 \$150
A76	AmQHA Performance Halter Gelding	\$30	JPOT	117 118	Youth 7-11 yrs Western H/Ship EWD Walk/Trot Western H/Ship*	\$30 \$30	\$150
	Grand Champion AmQHA Gelding	,		119	Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs Western H/Ship*	\$30	\$150
	Res. Grand Champion AmQHA Gelding			119 119a	Youth 12-14 yrs Western H/Ship	\$30	\$150
077	Amateur Gelding 1 yr & under*	\$30	\$150	120	Amateur Junior Horse West. Pleasure	\$40	\$275
078	Amateur Gelding 2 & 3 yrs	; \$30	\$150	121	Youth 15-18 yrs Western H/Ship*	\$30	\$150
079	Amateur Gelding 4 yrs & over	; \$30	\$150	122	Nov. Amateur Western H/Ship*	\$45	\$375
080	Amateur Performance Gelding	\$30	\$150	A123	AmQHA Amateur Western H/Ship	\$30	JPOT
	Grand Champion Amateur Gelding			A124	AmQHA Youth Western H/Ship	\$30	JPOT
	Res. Grand Champion Amateur Gelding			A125	AmQHA Select Amateur Western H/Ship	\$30	JPOT
081	Youth Gelding 2 yrs & under	\$25	\$100	126	Senior Horse West. Pleasure*	\$40	\$275
082	Youth Gelding 3 yrs & over*	\$25	\$100		Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm	•	•
	Grand Champion Youth Gelding				Youth AGM Lecture Theatre 7pm		
	Res. Grand Champion Youth Gelding				•		
083	Weanling Filly	\$30	\$150		Tuesday 9th April 2024		
084	Yearling Filly	\$30	\$150		Pen open 4am to 6.30am		
085	2 yo Filly	\$30	\$150		Show office 7am to 30 min after last class		
086	3 yo Filly	\$30	\$150		Commencing 8am		
087	4 yrs & over Mare*	\$30	\$150	127	Amateur Junior Horse Trail*	\$45	\$375
088	Performance Halter Filly/Mare	\$30	\$150	128	Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs Trail	; \$30	; \$150
	Grand Champion Filly/Mare			129	Select Amateur Trail*	, \$45	; \$375
	Res. Grand Champion Filly/Mare	4		130	Nov. Amateur Trail	\$45	\$375
A89	AmQHA Weanling Filly	\$30	JPOT	130a	Youth 12-14 yrs Trail	\$30	\$150
A90	AmQHA Yearling Filly	\$30	JPOT	131	Amateur Senior Horse Trail	\$45	\$375
A91	AmQHA 2 yo Filly	\$30	JPOT	A132	AmQHA Amateur Trail	\$30	JPOT
A92	AmQHA 3 yo Filly	\$30	JPOT	A133	AmQHA Select Amateur Trail	\$30	JPOT
A93	AmQHA 4 yrs & over Mare	\$30	JPOT	134	3 yo Trail*	\$45	\$375
A94	AmQHA Performance Halter Filly/Mare	\$30	JPOT	OWJ	Cystic Fibrosis Charity Open Walk/Jog	\$15	Prizes
	Grand Champion AmQHA Filly/Mare			135	Youth Walk/Jog 5-10 yrs West. Pleasure	\$15	JPOT
005	Res. Grand Champion AmQHA Filly/Mare		¢1E0	136	Youth 7-13 yrs West. Pleasure	\$30	\$150
095	Amateur Filly 1 yr & under*	\$30	\$150 \$150	137	Amateur Western H/Ship*	\$45	\$375
096 097	Amateur Filly 2 & 3 yrs Amateur Mare 4 yrs & over	\$30 \$30	\$150 \$150	138	Select Amateur Western H/Ship*	\$45	\$375
097	Amateur Nare 4 yrs & over Amateur Performance Filly/Mare	\$30 \$30	\$150 \$150	139	Nov. Youth 7-18 yrs West. Pleasure*	\$30	\$150
030	Grand Champion Amateur Filly/Mare	٥٥٦	7130	140	Amateur Senior Horse West. Pleasure*	\$40	\$275
	Res. Grand Champion Amateur Filly/Mar	e		141	Youth 14-18 yrs West. Pleasure	\$30	\$150
099	Youth Filly 2 yrs & under	\$25	\$100	142	Nov. Amateur West. Pleasure*	\$40	\$275
- 	₁ = 1 . 5 5 5 5 5	, _0	r===				

143 144 145 A146 A147 A148	Nov. Horse West. Pleasure* Select Amateur West. Pleasure 3 yo West. Pleasure* AmQHA Amateur West. Pleasure AmQHA Select Amateur West. Pleasure AmQHA All Age West. Pleasure	\$45 \$40 \$45 \$30 \$30 \$30	\$375 \$275 \$375 JPOT JPOT JPOT	V01	Thursday 11th April 2024 VERSATILITY RANCH NATIONAL SEPEN open 4am to 7pm Show office 8am to 30 min after last class Commencing 9am All Age Ranch Trail*		\$225
A149	AmQHA Youth West. Pleasure	\$30	JPOT	V02	Amateur Ranch Trail*	\$35	\$225
	"Off The Rail" demonstration Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm			V03	Select Amateur Ranch Trail	\$35	\$225
	ren open 50 min arter last class till 10pm			V04	Youth 7-13 yrs Ranch Trail	\$30	\$175
	Wednesday 10th April 2024			V05	Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Trail*	\$30	\$175
	Pen open 4am to 7am			V06 V07	All Age Ranch Pleasure Amateur Ranch Pleasure	\$35 \$35	\$225 \$225
	Show office 7am to 30 min after last class			V07 V08	Select Amateur Ranch Pleasure*	\$35 \$35	\$225
	Commencing 8am			V09	Youth 7-13 yrs Ranch Pleasure*	\$30	\$175
150	Junior Horse Ranch Riding*	\$40	\$275	V10	Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Pleasure	\$30	\$175
151	Youth 7-18 yrs Ranch Riding*	\$30	\$150	V11	All Age Ranch Reining	; \$35	, \$225
152	Amateur Ranch Riding*	\$40	\$275	V12	Amateur Ranch Reining*	\$35	\$225
153	Senior Horse Ranch Riding*	\$45	\$375	V13	Select Amateur Ranch Reining	\$35	\$225
154	Select Amateur Ranch Riding*	\$40	\$275	V14	Youth 7-13 yrs Ranch Reining	\$30	\$175
155	Nov. Amateur Ranch Riding	\$40	\$275	V15	Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Reining*	\$30	\$175
156	Nov. Horse Ranch Riding*	\$40	\$275	V16	All Age Ranch Conformation*	\$35	\$225
157	All Age Western Riding	\$40	\$275	V17	Amateur Ranch Conformation	\$35	\$225
158	Nov. Horse Western Riding*	\$40	\$275 \$275	V18	Select Amateur Ranch Conformation*	\$35	\$225
159 160	Amateur Western Riding Youth 7-18 yrs Western Riding	\$40 \$30		V19	Youth 5-13 yrs Ranch Conformation*	\$30	\$175
161	Select Amateur Western Riding*	\$40		V20	Youth 14-18 yrs Ranch Conformation	\$30	\$175
A162	AmQHA All Age Western Riding	\$30	•				
A163	AmQHA Amateur Western Riding	\$30	JPOT		Friday 13th April 2024		
A164	AmQHA Youth Western Riding	\$30	JPOT		Friday 12th April 2024		
A165	AmQHA Select Amateur Western Riding	\$30	JPOT		Cutting Pre-Works		
166	Bill Ricketts Snr Horse Reining	\$40	\$275		Catandan 12th April 2024		
167	Youth 7-18 yrs Reining*	\$30	\$150		Saturday 13th April 2024		
168	Junior Horse Reining*	\$40	\$275		\$5,000 Novice Cutting		
169	Amateur Reining	\$40	\$275		Open Cutting		
170	Select Amateur Reining	\$40	\$275		Novice Non-Pro Cutting		
A171	AmQHA All Age Reining	\$30	JPOT		Youth Cutting		
A172	AmQHA Amateur Reining	\$30	JPOT		Sunday 14th April 2024		
A173	AmQHA Youth Reining	\$30			Sunday 14th April 2024		
A174	AmQHA Select Amateur Reining	\$30	JPOT		Open Non-Pro		
	Pen open 30 min after last class till 10pm				\$15,000 Novice Cutting		

Rookie Cutting

NB: All classes with an * a \$50 cash incentive bonus will be randomly paid to one Exhibitor in that class

Q24 HIGH POINT AWARDS

Led Yearling Horse	50, 66, 84, 101, 104, 114
Led 2 yo Horse	51, 67, 85, 102, 105, 115
3 yo Performance Horse	25, 102, 134, 145, 150, 157, 168
Junior Performance Horse	14, 102, 106, 116, 150, 157, 168
Senior Performance Horse	19, 103, 109, 126, 153, 157, 166
Performance Amateur (Junior Horse)	1, 7, 10, 17, 31, 40, 120, 127, 137, 152, 159, 169
Performance Amateur (Senior Horse)	1, 7, 10, 22, 31, 40, 140, 131, 137, 152, 159, 169
Performance Select Amateur	3, 7, 10, 23, 32, 42, 129, 138, 144, 154, 161, 170
Performance Youth 5-11 yrs	5, 9, 12, 15, 29, 46, 107, 117, 136, 151, 160, 167
Performance Youth 12-14 yrs	5, 9, 12, 15/18, 29a, 46a, 119a, 130a, 136/141, 151, 160, 167
Performance Youth 15-18 yrs	5, 9, 12, 18, 35, 47, 108, 121, 141, 151, 160, 167
EWD Exhibitor	30, 39, 111, 118
Traditional Performance Horse	2, 4, 6, 8, 11, 13